:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6441286

May 15, 2023 - 03:02 (UTC)

In epoch 201,290 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 453307 - 0.045986659 ETH®
83.97 USD

2 453308 - 0.045866730 ETH®
83.75 USD

3 453309 - 0.012516303 ETH®
22.85 USD

4 453310 - 0.012499786 ETH®
22.82 USD

S 453311 - 0.012483758 ETH®
22.79 USD

6 453312 - 0.012508611 ETH®
22.84 USD

7 453313 - 0.012500848 ETH®
22.82 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6441286
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/201290
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453307
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453308
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453309
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453310
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453311
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453312
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453313

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

453314

453318

Validator Id

559591

Amount

- 0.012463062
22.75 USD

- 0.045987629
83.97 USD

- 0.046027048
84.04 USD

- 0.012524591
22.87 USD

- 0.012516765
22.85 USD

- 0.012525725
22.87 USD

- 0.046020175
84.03 USD

- 0.012540933
22.90 USD

- 0.012502679
22.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.033459479
61.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453314
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453315
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453316
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453317
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453318
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453319
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453320
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453321
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/453322
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/559591

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



