

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6441286</u>

DATE & TIME May 15, 2023 · 03:02 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 201,290 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>453307</u>	- 0.045986659 ETH
<u>2</u>	<u>453308</u>	- 0.045866730 ETH   83.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>453309</u>	- 0.012516303 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>453310</u>	- 0.012499786 ETH   22.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>453311</u>	- 0.012483758 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>453312</u>	- 0.012508611 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>453313</u>	- 0.012500848 ETH

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>453314</u>	- 0.012463062 ETH � 22.75 USD
9	<u>453315</u>	- 0.045987629 ETH � 83.97 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>453316</u>	- 0.046027048 ETH � 84.04 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>453317</u>	- 0.012524591 ETH � 22.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>453318</u>	- 0.012516765 ETH � 22.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>453319</u>	- 0.012525725 ETH � 22.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>453320</u>	- 0.046020175 ETH � 84.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>453321</u>	- 0.012540933 ETH � 22.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>453322</u>	- 0.012502679 ETH � 22.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>559591</u>	+ 0.033459479 ETH � 61.10 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.